
Arsago 04 09 22 EX1 - Race 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 260 BONACINA S. 16:47.885
Tempo gara

1 1:07.322 16:13:51.888

2 1:01.755 16:14:53.643

3 1:01.510 16:15:55.153

4 1:02.625 16:16:57.778

5 1:02.106 16:17:59.884

6 1:02.444 16:19:02.328

7 1:02.095 16:20:04.423

8 1:02.229 16:21:06.652

9 1:02.575 16:22:09.227

10 1:03.078 16:23:12.305

11 1:05.110 16:24:17.415

12 1:03.643 16:25:21.058

13 1:03.307 16:26:24.365

14 1:02.682 16:27:27.047

15 1:03.379 16:28:30.426

16 1:02.025 16:29:32.451

 Po. 2 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. + 00.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.197 16:13:48.763

2 1:03.957 16:14:52.720

3 1:03.011 16:15:55.731

4 1:02.465 16:16:58.196

5 1:02.055 16:18:00.251

6 1:02.711 16:19:02.962

7 1:02.735 16:20:05.697

8 1:02.226 16:21:07.923

9 1:02.749 16:22:10.672

10 1:02.372 16:23:13.044

11 1:05.768 16:24:18.812

12 1:04.008 16:25:22.820

13 1:02.936 16:26:25.756

14 1:02.662 16:27:28.418

15 1:02.280 16:28:30.698

16 1:01.946 16:29:32.644

Fastest lap: 1:01.510 
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